F-ENGINE M8416E
Carrier Ethernet Multi-service Platform
Networks
Product Overview
The Carrier Ethernet Multi-service Platform, namely CESP,
integrates voice, data and video services into a single
platform through a brand-new design notion derived from
traditional transport network. F-engine M8416E series

Note: This document is provided for informational purpose only and may be subject to change without notice.
Network Application
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
M8416E Carrier Ethernet Multi-Service Platform
M8416E
M8416E chassis, 2 slots for main control line card, 4 slots for service line card, 3
slots for power supply module
PM-AC600W 600W AC power supply module
PM-DC600W 600W DC power supply module
SRP-M8416E Main control line card
12-port 1000Base-X Ethernet SFP optical interface line card(SFP module is
required)
LC-F01-12GE-SFP
Networks F-ENGINE M8416E
Carrier Ethernet Multi-service Platform
LC-F02-2XGE-XFP 2-port 10GBase-R Ethernet XFP interface line card(XFP module is required)
LC-F02-2XGE-FM 2-port modular 10GE line card, 2 module slots
1-port 10GBase-R Ethernet XENPAK interface line card
FM-F02-1XGE-XENPAK
(XENPAK module is required)
LC-F02-48FE-SFP
48-port 100Base-FX Ethernet SFP optical interface line card(SFP module is
required)
LC-F02-48FE-RJ45 48-port 10/100Base-TX Ethernet interface line card
SFP Module
SFP-155M-MM-31-2KM 100M Ethernet SFP optical interfce module, MM, 1310nm, 2KM
SFP-155M-SM-31-15KM 100M Ethernet SFP optical interfce module, SM, 1310nm, 15KM
SFP-155M-SM-31-40KM 100M Ethernet SFP optical interfce module, SM, 1310nm, 40KM
SFP-1.25G-TX 1000M Ethernet SFP electrical RJ45 connector module
SFP-1.25G-MM-8-550M 1000M Ethernet SFP optical interfce module, MM, 850nm, 550M
SFP-1.25G-SM-31-10KM 1000M Ethernet SFP optical interfce module, SM, 1310nm, 10KM
SFP-1.25G-SM-31-40KM 1000M Ethernet SFP optical interfce module, SM, 1310nm, 40KM
SFP-1.25G-SM-55-40KM 1000M Ethernet SFP optical interfce module, SM, 1550nm, 40KM
SFP-1.25G-SM-55-80KM 1000M Ethernet SFP optical interfce module, SM, 1550nm, 80KM
SFP-1.25G-SM-55-120KM 1000M Ethernet SFP optical interfce module, SM, 1550nm, 120KM
1000M Ethernet SFP optical interface module, single fiber, single mode, xmt:
1310nm，rcv:1550nm, 20KM, LC
SFP-1.25G-SSM-35-20KM
1000M Ethernet SFP optical interface module, single fiber, single mode, xmt: